From: Lesley Groff <] -

To: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation(mgmail.com=

cc :- -

Subject: Barnaby Marsh
Date: Tue, 31 Jul 2012 13:49:55 +0000

. and

Barnaby Marsh looks forward to seeing vou and has 2 possible scenarios to visit. He says he 1s flexible, but
needs to book his ticket home and would like to know what works best for you as soon as you can.

1. Drive up to see vou on Wed. Aug. § and arrive ranch around 2pm. Spend night and depart morning of the 9th.
Or

2. Barnaby can organize himself more meetings in Santa Fe on the 8th, spend the night in Santa Fe and drive to
see you morning of the 9th. Spend the whole day and leave evening of the 9th.

Please advise.

RANCH August 2, 2012 Thursday

11:20 PM | to arrive ALB via US Airways 7271 (Operated by Shuttle America DBA
United Express)

Amex Record Locator #: || | Gz

US Airways Record Locator #: ||| Il

August 3, 2012 Friday

11:26 AM Jack Horner to arrive ALB via Delta Air 4499 (Operated by Skywest DBA Delta
Connection)

Amex Record Locator: ||| |Gl
Delta Record Locator: || |
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August 4, 2012 Saturday

August 5, 2012 Sunday

3:51 PM [ o depart ALB via US Airways #7953 (Operated by Skywest DBA United
Express)

Amex Record Locator #: || | Gz

US Airways Record Locator #: |||

5:50 PM Jack Horner to depart ALB via Delta Air 4462 (Operated by Skywest DBA Delta
Connection)

Amex Record Locator: [ |l
Delta Record Locator: |||l

77?7 Dinner w/Woody Allen in San Francisco WHERE?

August 6, 2012 Monday

***Governor Richardson in Santa Fe Aug. 6 & 7(Caitlin is his assistant: office:

I c-!!: I A -
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722 Visit w/Prof. Kosslyn today (I SN ») I

9:15 PM TENTATIVE Karyna to depart San Fran via Delta #2240 NEED JE TO APPROVE
THIS TICKET!

Amex Record Locator # ||| | ||
Delta Record Locator #: ||

August 7, 2012 Tuesday

**%*Governor Richardson to be in Santa Fe Aug. 6 & 7 (Caitlin is his assistant: office:

I --!!: I I

#*%% Prelimary Hearing re Gonzalez Wrongful Discharge Complaint at 9:30am***
5:50 AM TENTATIVE Karyna to arrive JFK via Delta #2240

OR Karyna could depart today around 11:15am or 12:45pm arrive NY JFK Spm or 9:30pm

777 JE to visit Woody Allen’s Set today in San Fran NEED ADDRESS

August 8, 2012 Wednesday

***Karyna’s parents arrive NY today via Aeroflot Russian Air #102 JFK at Spm***

77?7 Fly back to the Ranch today from San Fancisco
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August 9, 2012 Thursday

?2? Barnaby Marsh to visit JE at the Ranch (Barnaby ||| GTGlGbp)

?2? Geoffrey West to visti JE on the Ranch (| | | | |GGl ) G ssistant's name
is Hilary: | IR I

August 10, 2012 Friday

11:54 AM TENTATIVE Craig and Tess (Lyn’s sister/brother in law) to arrive ALB (JE needs to
approve Tickets)

August 11, 2012 Saturday

77?7 Fly to Aspen, Grand Junction

August 12, 2012 Sunday

12:30 PM TENTATIVE Craig & Tess to depart ranch

August 13, 2012 Monday

August 14, 2012 Tuesday
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August 15, 2012 Wednesday

August 16, 2012 Thursday

August 17, 2012 Friday

?2? TENTATIVE Boris Nikolic to fly to the Ranch (No ticket has been Purchased) |||l

N » B

August 18, 2012 Saturday

777 JE to fly to NY today

August 19, 2012 Sunday

***Karyna’s parents to depart JFKtoday Aeroflot Russian #101 at 2:20pm from***

August 20, 2012 Monday

August 21, 2012 Tuesday

777 JE to fly to Island today
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